
FuBeTec GmbH Befestigungstechnik
        M A N U F A C T U R E D  I N  G E R M A N Y  

Rohrschelle F 

5 mit 

SilikonEinlage  

     

Bestell-Nr.: 
 

Spannbereich Kurzzeichen kg / Stück Unit   

60153 12 – 28 F  5 SE 28 / 12 0,106 100   
60154 19 – 23 F  5 SE 34 / 12 0,111 100   
60155 25 – 30 F  5 SE 42 / 12 0,131 100   
60156 31 – 36 F  5 SE 49 / 12 0,166 100   
60157 39 – 45 F  5 SE 58 / 12 0,186 100   
60158 46 – 51 F  5 SE 63 / 12 0,191 75   
60159 55 – 58 F  5 SE 69 / 12 0,211 50   
60160 58 – 64 F  5 SE 77 / 12 0,231 50   
60161 70 – 78 F  5 SE 89 / 12 0,301 50   
60162 78 – 83 F  5 SE 97 / 12 0,311 50   
60163 83 – 90 F  5 SE 101 / 12 0,331 50   
60164 94 – 99 F  5 SE 112 / 12 0,223 50   
60165 100 – 105 F  5 SE 118 / 12 0,351 40   
60166 108 – 114 F  5 SE 128 / 12 0,401 30   
60167 115 – 121 F  5 SE 135 / 12 0,421 30   
60168 125 – 130 F  5 SE 143 / 12 0,456 30   
60169 133 –140 F  5 SE 152 / 12 0,471 30   
60170 140 – 146 F  5 SE 160 / 12 0,481 20   
60171 152 – 156 F  5 SE 169 / 12 0,541 20   
60172 159 – 165 F  5 SE 180 / 12 0,556 20   
 

Rohrschelle F 

6 ohne 

Einlage 

 

     

Bestell-Nr.: 
 

Spannbereich Kurzzeichen kg / Stück Unit   

60198 60 – 65 F  6 O 63 / 16 0,781 20   
60199 68 – 71 F  6 O 69 / 16 0,821 20   
60200 73 – 78 F  6 O 77 / 16 0,871 20   
60201 84 – 90 F  6 O 89 / 16 0,891 20   
60202 94 – 97 F  6 O 97 / 16 0,921 20   
60203 98 – 101 F  6 O 101 / 16 0,931 20   
60204 108 – 114 F  6 O 112 / 16 0,961 20   
60205 115 – 121 F  6 O 118 / 16 0,981 20   
60653 125 – 130 F  6 O 128 / 16 1,081 20   
60207 132 – 140 F  6 O 135 / 16 1,151 20   
60208 140 – 147 F  6 O 143 / 16 1,251 20   
60209 149 – 153 F  6 O 152 / 16 1,261 20   
60211 157 – 162 F  6 O 160 / 16 1,271 20   
60212 166 – 171 F  6 O 169 / 16 1,291 20   
60214 177 – 182 F  6 O 180 / 16 1,361 20   
60215 186 – 194 F  6 O 194 / 16 1,461 10   
60216 200 – 206 F  6 O 203 / 16 2,121 10   
60217 210 – 218 F  6 O 214 / 16 2,221 10   
 

 



FuBeTec GmbH Befestigungstechnik
        M A N U F A C T U R E D  I N  G E R M A N Y  

EDELSTAHL 
      

Rohrschelle F 

5 V4A mit 

Einlage 

 

     

Bestell-Nr.: 
 

Spannbereich Kurzzeichen kg / Stück Unit   

70391 140 – 146 F  5 E 160 / 12 V4A 0,481 20   
70392 152 – 156 F  5 E 169 / 12 V4A 0,541 20   
70393 159 – 165 F  5 E 180 / 12 V4A 0,556 20   
 

 

Rohrschelle F 

5 V4A mit 

SilikonEinlage  

     

Bestell-Nr.: Spannbereich Kurzzeichen kg  / 
Stück 

Unit   

70415 12 – 28 F  5 SE 28 / 12 V4A 0,106 100   
70416 19 – 23 F  5 SE 34 / 12 V4A 0,111 100   
70417 25 – 30 F  5 SE 42 / 12 V4A 0,131 100   
70418 31 – 36 F  5 SE 49 / 12 V4A 0,166 100   
70419 39 – 45 F  5 SE 58 / 12 V4A 0,186 100   
70420 46 – 51 F  5 SE 63 / 12 V4A 0,191 75   
70421 55 – 58 F  5 SE 69 / 12 V4A 0,211 50   
70422 58 – 64 F  5 SE 77 / 12 V4A 0,231 50   
70423 70 – 78 F  5 SE 89 / 12 V4A 0,301 50   
70424 78 – 83 F  5 SE 97 / 12 V4A 0,311 50   
70425 83 – 90 F  5 SE 101 / 12 V4A 0,331 50   
70426 94 – 99 F  5 SE 112 / 12 V4A 0,223 50   
70427 100 – 105 F  5 SE 118 / 12 V4A 0,351 40   
70428 108 – 114 F  5 SE 128 / 12 V4A 0,401 30   
70429 115 – 121 F  5 SE 135 / 12 V4A 0,421 30   
70430 125 – 130 F  5 SE 143 / 12 V4A 0,456 30   
70431 133 –140 F  5 SE 152 / 12 V4A 0,471 30   
70432 140 – 146 F  5 SE 160 / 12 V4A 0,481 20   
70433 152 – 156 F  5 SE 169 / 12 V4A 0,541 20   
70434 159 – 165 F  5 SE 180 / 12 V4A 0,556 20   
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